Dover District Council Borrowing - 2017/18

APPENDIX 3

Interest
Type

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Variable
Fixed
Fixed

Fixed

Date Loan
Taken
Out

02/10/1997
28/05/1997
23/08/1946
27/09/1946
16/11/2001
16/12/2002
26/03/2012
22/03/2017

01/05/2012

Date Loan
Matures

02/10/2057
28/05/2057
23/06/2026
27/06/2026
30/09/2026
16/12/2042
26/03/2042
21/04/2017

01/11/2027

Repayment
Dates

APR-OCT

MAY-NOV
JUNE-DEC
JUNE-DEC
SEPT-MAR
JUNE-DEC
SEPT-MAR

APR

MAY-NOV

Loan
Number

479961
479542
131582
131583
486237
N/A
499853
N/A

Principal
Balance
01-Apr-17

1,000,000
2,000,000
424

79
1,000,000
3,000,000
80,667,894
4,000,000

91,668,397
87,096

91,755,493

Interest
Rate
%

6.75
7.38
2.50
2.50
4.75
4.75
3.18
0.40

0.00

Principal Principal | Annual
To Be Repaid | Balance Interest
2017/18 30-Sep-17 | 2017/18
1,000,000 67,500
2,000,000 147,500

45 402 11
8 75 2
1,000,000 47,500
3,000,000 142,500
2,153,554|79,599,610| 2,548,253
4,000,000 0 921
6,153,607 | 86,600,087 | 2,954,186
8,710 82,741 0
6,162,317| 86,682,828 2,954,186

Lender

PWLB

PWLB

PWLB

PWLB

PWLB

KA Finanz AG Bank
PWLB

South Holland D.C.

Lawn Tennis Association

Type of loan

Principal due on Maturity

Principal due on Maturity

Equal Instalment of Principal (EIP)
Equal Instalment of Principal (EIP)
Principal due on Maturity
Repayabile if called by Bank
Annuity

Short term loan only (cash flow)

Sub-total

Interest free




