Interest	Date Loan	Date Loan	Repayment	Loan	Principal	Interest	Principal	Principal	Annual	Lender	Type of loan
Type	Taken	Matures	Dates	Number	Balance	Rate	To Be Repaid	Balance	Interest		
	Out				01-Apr-17	%	2017/18	30-Sep-17	2017/18		
Fixed	02/10/1997	02/10/2057	APR-OCT	479961	1,000,000	6.75		1,000,000	67,500	PWLB	Principal due on Maturity
Fixed	28/05/1997	28/05/2057	MAY-NOV	479542	2,000,000	7.38		2,000,000	147,500	PWLB	Principal due on Maturity
Fixed	23/08/1946	23/06/2026	JUNE-DEC	131582	424	2.50	45	402	11	PWLB	Equal Instalment of Principal (EIP)
Fixed	27/09/1946	27/06/2026	JUNE-DEC	131583	79	2.50	8	75	2	PWLB	Equal Instalment of Principal (EIP)
Fixed	16/11/2001	30/09/2026	SEPT-MAR	486237	1,000,000	4.75		1,000,000	47,500	PWLB	Principal due on Maturity
Variable	16/12/2002	16/12/2042	JUNE-DEC	N/A	3,000,000	4.75		3,000,000	142,500	KA Finanz AG Bank	Repayable if called by Bank
Fixed	26/03/2012	26/03/2042	SEPT-MAR	499853	80,667,894	3.18	2,153,554	79,599,610	2,548,253	PWLB	Annuity
Fixed	22/03/2017	21/04/2017	APR	N/A	4,000,000	0.40	4,000,000	0	921	South Holland D.C.	Short term loan only (cash flow)
					91,668,397		6 153 607	86,600,087	2,954,186		Sub-total
					01,000,001		0,100,007	00,000,007	2,004,100		Cab total
Fixed	01/05/2012	01/11/2027	MAY-NOV		87,096	0.00	8,710	82,741	0	Lawn Tennis Association	Interest free
					91,755,493		6 162 317	86,682,828	2,954,186	1	
					31,700,400		5,102,517	00,002,020	2,354,100	1	